Gauge

Orion BMS Scangauge Gauge List

TXD

RXF

RXD

MTH

NAM

NOTE: Ewert Energy Systems is not affiliated with Scangauge in any way. Scangauge is copyrighted by it's owners. Please
contact the owners of Scangauge directly for support regarding this product. Additionally, this list of PIDs is not intended to be an

exhaustive list.

NOTE: The "ECM Simulation" field may need to be enabled in the battery profile depending on whether or not the vehicle has an
Engine Control Module (ECM). Additionally, the communication mode on the Scangauge may need to be forced into CANSF mode
(500 kBps). Not all CAN frequencies are supported by Scangauge.

Scangauge Website:  http://www.scangauge.net

Gauge
Pack Voltage
Pack Amperage
Pack SOC
Pack CCL
Pack DCL
Low Cell Voltage

High Cell Voltage

High Temp

TXD
07E322F00D
07E322F00C
07E322F00F
07E322F00A
07E322F00B
07E322F032
07E322F033
07E322F028

RXF
046205F0060D
046285F0060C
046285F0060F
046205F0060A
046205F0060B
046245F00632
046245F00632
046205F00628

RXD
3010
3010
3008
3010
3010
3010
3010
3008

MTH
0001000A0000
000100010000
000A00020000
000100010000
000100010000
000100640000
000100640000
000100010000

VLT
AMP
soC
cCL
DCL
LCV
HCV
HTP

NAM

This list is not exhaustive or complete. More Gauges can be added from the OBD2 PID list also provided on the BMS website.

Last Updated:

6/9/2011



