Gauge	TXD	RXF	RXD	MTH	NAM	
Orion BMS Scang	auge Gauge List					
NOTE: Ewert Energy contact the owners of exhaustive list.						
NOTE: The "ECM Sin Engine Control Modul (500 kBps). Not all CA	le (ECM). Additionall	y, the communication	n mode			
Scangauge Website:	gauge Website: http://www.scangauge.net					
Gauge	TXD	RXF	RXD	MTH	NAM	
Pack Voltage	07E322F00D	046205F0060D	3010	0001000A0000	VLT	
Pack Amperage	07E322F00C	046285F0060C	3010	000100010000	AMP	
Pack SOC	07E322F00F	046285F0060F	3008	000A00020000	SOC	
Pack CCL	07E322F00A	046205F0060A	3010	000100010000	CCL	
Pack DCL	07E322F00B	046205F0060B	3010	000100010000	DCL	
Low Cell Voltage	07E322F032	046245F00632	3010	000100640000	LCV	
High Cell Voltage	07E322F033	046245F00632	3010	000100640000	HCV	
High Temp	07E322F028	046205F00628	3008	000100010000	HTP	
This list is not exhaus	tive or complete. Mo	re Gauges can be a	dded fro	om the OBD2 PID lis	t also provided on t	he BMS website.
Last Updated:	6/9/2011					